DEED IN TRUIT NOFFICIALS COPY9 91376949

PORM 14	87UA 97-H00P	u m	c 9.	H174
THIS	INDENTURE	V	VIT	NESSE

энм 14 — втилят-ноория со. Н174329С ј The above space for recorder's use only
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, that the Grantor JKS PROPERTIES, a Partnership
of the County of Cook and State of Illinois for and in consideration of TEN & no/100 (\$10.00)
See legal description attached
91376949
PIN: 17-10-214-012-1275
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said precises with the appurienances upon the trusts and for the uses and purposes hereis and is said trust agreement set (orth.) Full power and submitted in the property of the pro
And the said grantor S hereby expressly walve and release any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all statutes of the State of Illinois, providing for the exemption of homesteeds from sale on execution or otherwise. In litrate Whyrror the grantor S aforesaid have hereunto set their to a S and seal S this day of June J(S PROPERTIES, hereby expressly walve and release any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under and by virtue of any and all right or beneft under any any and all right or beneft under any any and all right or beneft under any
Robert R. Jamison, partner PREPARED BY & MAIL TO: Peter B. Canalia, 18525 Torrence, Lansing, IL State of Illinois Cook Ss. the state aforesaid do hereby sertify that DAVID STRILICH and ROBERT R. JAMISON, sole partners of JKS PROPERTIES, an Illinois General Partnership
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Peter B. Canalia Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 10/31/92



Unit 4408
505 N. Lake Shore Dr., Chicago, IL 60617

For information only insert street address of above described property.

Exempt pursuant to ers4,) R.E. Fransfer Act.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL 1:

Unit 4408 in Lake Point Tower Condominium as delineated on a survey of the following described real estate: A part of Lot 7 in Chicago Dock and Canal Company's Peshtigo Dock Addition in Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, which survey is attached as Exhibit 'A' to the Declaration of Condominium recorded as Doc. 88309162, together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements, in Cook County, IL

PARCEL 2:

Easements for the benefit of Parcel 1 for the purposes of structural support, ingress and egress, and utility services as set forth in Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions and Easements made by American National Sank and Trust Company of Trus
14, 198.

Ocoop

Column C Chicago, is Trustee under Trust Agreement dated January 7, 1983 and known as Trust No. 1043-99-09, dated July 13, 1988 and recorded July 14, 1988 as Doc. 88309160

PIN: 17-10-214-0 11-1275

91376949

UNOFFICIAL COPY 4 9

STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS: COUNTY OF COOK

DEPT-01 RECORDING

\$14.29

T44444 TRAN 0288 07/29/91 09:34:00 #1840 * D ※一タ1ー374949 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

AFFIDAVIT

Affiants, DAVID STRILICH, Trustee of the Strilich Declaration of Trust No. 1 dated April 16, 1980, (hereafter "Strilich") and ROBERT R. JAMISON, Trustee of the Jamison Revocable Living Trust dated August 23, 1989, (hereafter "Jamison"), upon oath duly sworn, state as follows:

- Affiants are partners of JKS PROPERTIES, an Illinois General Partnership (hereafter "Partnership"), pursuant to written agreement dated January 13, 1982, amended October 27, 1990 (hereafter "Agreement").
- pursuant to the terms and provisions of said Afflants, Agreement, are the only two partners in the Partnership and have full authority to convey property or properties acquired by the Partnership and in particular that property described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

Unit 4408 in Lake Point Tower Condominium as delineated on a survey of the following described real estate: a part of Lot in Chicago Dock and Canal Company's Peshtigo Dock Addition in Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, which survey is attached as Exhibit 'A' to the Declaration of Condominium recorded as Doc. 88309162, together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements, in Cook County, IL

PARCEL 2:

Easements for the benefit of Parcel 1 for the purposes of structural support, ingress and egress, and utility services as set forth in Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions and Eastments made by American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated January /, 1988 and known as Trust No. 1043-99-09, dated July (3, 1988 and recorded July 14, 1988 as Doc. 88309160

- 3. Affiants, by executing a deed to First National Bank of Illinois Trust No. 3245 per agreement dated August 28, 1981 convey any and all interest of the Partnership to Trust No. 3245.
- Afriants state no more.

David Strillia aferesaid-

Robert

Jamison,

aforesaid

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this 20 day 1991.

Notary Public

"Official Seal"

Peter B. Canalla Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 10/31/92

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clark's Office